
PM JINGLE ALL THE WAY  RESULTS, 12/3/2017  

Official Place Name Sex Age Bib Number Time 

1 NEVILLE, NICHOLAS  M 20 3372 09:13.07 

2 DREWS, MICHAEL  M 17 3226 09:57.29 

3 PANDINA, AJ  M 18 3257 10:43.65 

4 WANG, BILL  M 17 3378 10:46.45 

5 WATKINS, CAMERON  M 15 3270 10:46.84 

6 ZAMICHIELI, DANTE  M 14 3351 10:47.67 

7 WANG, LEO  M 17 3379 11:01.96 

8 BILODEAU, ARIANNE  F 12 3356 11:41.17 

9 MUTCHNICK, TYLER  M 14 3256 11:57.02 

10 ZAMICHIELI, DAVID  M 48 3352 11:59.82 

11 BORG, ANDREW  M 49 3217 12:25.00 

12 ZAMICHIELI, LISETTE  F 9 3353 12:25.28 

13 ZAMICHIELI, ANTHONY  M 11 3350 12:36.38 

14 DREWS, CHRISTOPHER  M 13 3224 12:39.31 

15 SIRIMIS, KYLE  M 13 3345 12:53.14 

16 MALONEY, PATRICK  M 12 994 12:55.49 

17 FEI, DYLAN  M 12 3277 13:02.55 

18 PAPADAKIS, ADRIANA  F 14 3333 13:14.82 

19 DUFFY, THOMAS  M 43 3363 13:16.76 

20 TOBIN, BRIAN  M 44 3377 13:25.69 

21 DREWS, JONATHAN  M 15 3225 13:25.95 

22 CARPINELLI, TOMMY  M 12 3358 13:28.84 

23 SABOGAL, JUSTIN  M 15 3264 13:36.90 

24 ABRAMS, BRIAN  M 44 989 13:42.42 

25 ANGELAKIS, GEORGE  M 16 3322 14:06.57 

26 HAAS, OLIVIA  F 17 3278 14:06.87 

27 TOMLIN, NICOLE  F 34 3296 14:07.06 

28 MANNIX, EILEEN  F 57 3371 14:10.27 

29 ANGELAKIS, MANOLI  M 15 3323 14:11.99 

30 GOLFINOPOULOS, STAMATIS  M 10 3327 14:15.23 

31 FEYAS, JACE  M 10 3228 14:17.56 

32 KILLEEN, TIERNAN  F 11 3485 14:19.22 



33 ELLIS, KELLY  F 0 3284 14:21.68 

34 RUSSO, JOSEPH  M 51 3373 14:23.62 

35 KRITZER, JANIS  F 63 3491 14:33.40 

36 DREWS, BRIAN  M 8 3223 14:33.81 

37 SIMON, JOEL  M 14 3265 14:41.98 

38 HICKMAN, SHEILA  F 53 3365 14:45.18 

39 MC PARLAND, TOM  M 54 3492 14:47.61 

40 REISS, BRENDAN  M 14 3260 14:50.16 

41 BERTRAND, MALLORY  F 12 987 14:52.66 

42 MATSON, JASMINE  F 18 988 14:52.93 

43 CROPANESE, CHRISTOPHER  M 10 3221 14:53.25 

44 PANDINA, JAKE  M 13 3259 15:06.49 

45 MADIGAN, MARIA  F 11 3313 15:09.42 

46 DAVIS, OLIVIA  F 11 3307 15:10.77 

47 MARCINIAK, MATTHEW  M 11 3290 15:11.97 

48 CAPONE, LUCY  F 59 3476 15:13.50 

49 FEYAS, ALEXANDER  M 14 3227 15:16.08 

50 WERSCHING, DANNY  M 13 3275 15:16.46 

51 DUFFY, AIDAN  M 13 3362 15:17.25 

52 MARCINIAK, MICHAEL  M 9 3291 15:17.97 

53 JOHNSON, CAMERON  M 9 3240 15:26.60 

54 WATKINS, HAYLEY  F 9 3272 15:29.91 

55 COZINE, MAUREEN  F 40 3360 15:31.41 

56 PASSALARIS, DEMETRIOS  M 10 3335 15:34.63 

57 KOPPEL, LARA  F 13 3249 15:35.85 

58 SABOGAL, COURTNEY  F 13 3263 15:38.01 

59 FORD, JUSTIN  M 13 3236 15:40.39 

60 BERTRAND, MEGAN  F 17 986 15:41.35 

61 FEYAS, LLANE  F 47 3230 15:44.30 

62 TATTOLI, ADRIANA  F 10 3347 15:46.64 

63 TATTOLI, STEVEN  M 18 3348 15:47.13 

64 KARUKAPILY, RIYA  F 12 3370 15:50.67 

65 KRITZER, HOWARD  M 66 3490 15:55.70 

66 ROSCOE, RICHARD  M 63 3340 15:56.25 



67 DUFFY, ABBY  F 11 3361 15:56.64 

68 HEINRICHS, ELIN  F 13 3239 15:57.06 

69 HU, STEVEN  M 16 3301 15:58.06 

70 BANNETT, GARY  M 52 3304 16:00.80 

71 KILLEEN, MAUREEN  F 41 3484 16:02.17 

72 FEYAS, JOSEPH  M 49 3229 16:06.58 

73 KOPPEL, MORGAN  F 15 3250 16:12.62 

74 FIELD, ASHLEY  F 14 3231 16:12.86 

75 ANDRIEU, MICHAEL  M 37 3280 16:25.34 

76 FIELD, DEBRA  F 49 3232 16:28.61 

77 REISS, LAUREN  F 12 3261 16:29.60 

78 BANNETT, GABRIELLE  F 11 3303 16:41.16 

79 ANDREWSKY, ERIN  F 35 3302 17:03.67 

80 KRIVDA, BARBARA  F 66 3214 17:07.13 

81 MUTCHNICK, CAYLA  F 13 3253 17:11.64 

82 RIVERA, ARIO  M 30 3480 17:12.17 

83 HU, HUAPING  M 51 3300 17:21.13 

84 JONES, ALYSSA  F 22 3213 17:29.94 

85 PRIOR, PAUL  M 38 3295 17:33.62 

86 STEFANISKO, ELLA  F 8 3486 17:53.81 

87 WOODWARD, LOGAN  M 14 3382 17:55.50 

88 COLEMAN-SEIFFERT, MARGO  F 52 3359 17:56.32 

89 BORG, SUZANNE  F 9 3220 18:00.69 

90 WERSCHING, ALEXA  F 9 3273 18:01.05 

91 KRITZER, ETHAN  M 8 3518 18:02.37 

92 SIRIMIS, MEROPE  F 16 3346 18:02.75 

93 BALAND, ALEXANDRIA  F 28 3282 18:16.62 

94 ANGELAKIS, ARISTEA  F 15 3321 18:21.10 

95 KOPPEL, JILLIAN  F 47 3248 18:35.45 

96 ROTH, GILLIAN  F 51 3262 18:43.21 

97 PANDINA, GAHAN  M 49 3258 18:43.51 

98 DAVIS, BOB  M 41 3481 18:43.78 

99 DAVIS, MAIA  F 9 3482 18:44.30 

100 MORGAN, MARY  F 50 3332 18:44.59 



101 HERRON, STEPHANIE  F 44 3329 18:44.90 

102 SAN FILIPPO, JILL  F 46 982 18:45.48 

103 CROPANESE, DEBRA  F 47 3222 18:45.75 

104 SHAUGHNESSY, LINDSAY  F 41 3376 18:50.66 

105 ZEBRAUSKAS, MIA  F 12 3349 18:52.27 

106 MORGAN, ABIGAIL  F 13 3330 18:55.49 

107 MAGUIRE, MIKE  M 44 3316 19:17.14 

108 MARK, SHARON  F 50 992 19:17.94 

109 WEBSTER, RONA  F 48 991 19:18.24 

110 STRICKLAND, SAMANTHA  F 11 3269 19:26.94 

111 BROWN, LEXI  F 11 3305 19:29.52 

112 PASSALARIS, JOANNA  F 13 3337 19:38.66 

113 PASSALARIS, ANASTASIA  F 15 3334 19:38.90 

114 MAGUIRE, JACK  M 7 3315 19:39.58 

115 BORG, PENELOPE  F 11 3219 19:42.84 

116 KENNY, CAMERON  F 10 3244 19:43.07 

117 HERRING, VIRGINIA  F 7 3328 19:43.49 

118 SARAGIH, EMMY  F 11 3375 20:08.79 

119 WOODWARD, HANNAH  F 12 3381 20:09.03 

120 ALHADEF, SEAN  M 11 3215 20:24.15 

121 WATKINS, DAVID  M 47 3271 20:28.26 

122 LAWRENCE, JOANNA  F 11 3312 20:28.63 

123 PASSALARIS, ELENI  F 49 3336 20:34.13 

124 LEFF, DANIEL  M 59 3288 20:39.86 

125 SARAGIH, BRIANNA  F 13 3374 20:51.20 

126 PASSALARIS, MARIA  F 18 3339 20:57.22 

127 PASSALARIS, JOHN  M 48 3338 20:57.60 

128 HANSEN, AMY  F 51 983 21:00.48 

129 DE ANGELO, ROBERT  M 12 3479 21:09.24 

130 FIELD, SHELBY  F 11 3234 21:11.85 

131 KRIEGER, LAUREN  F 13 3252 21:16.09 

132 KRIEGER, JORDANA  F 8 3251 21:16.92 

133 KENNY, SPENCER  M 14 3246 21:21.72 

134 ALLEGRETTI, DEBORAH  F 56 3354 21:54.85 



135 WILLIAMS, PETER  M 61 3380 21:57.71 

136 KENNY, COLLEEN  F 58 3489 23:03.72 

137 DANNHAUSER, LAURA  F 26 3283 23:04.84 

138 FISCHER, KELLY  F 27 3285 23:05.17 

139 ATWARTER, ALISON  F 24 3281 23:21.96 

140 GINIS, ATHANOSIOS  M 68 985 23:25.69 

141 GINIS, MERSINI  F 58 984 23:35.50 

142 KILLEEN, MARA  F 9 3483 23:38.07 

143 IHLEFELD, ADELINE  F 11 3311 23:42.41 

144 VIZZONI, GABRIELLA  F 11 3320 23:43.17 

145 MAGUIRE, GRACE  F 11 3314 23:44.21 

146 GALVIN, JULIA  F 11 3308 23:44.94 

147 FORD, MELISSA  F 47 3237 23:46.01 

148 BROWN, QAIYIM  M 35 990 24:28.19 

149 CORMAN, JONATHAN  M 9 3325 25:09.86 

150 CORMAN, FAYE  F 44 3324 25:10.09 

151 ALLEGRETTI, DOUG  M 60 3355 25:41.30 

152 TOSTI, KRISTINA  F 25 3297 25:41.76 

153 FISCHER, MARIA  F 53 3286 25:42.17 

154 JOSEPH, MARK  M 56 3287 26:03.29 

155 PRIMICH, NORMA  F 60 3292 26:21.05 

156 RYAN, JEANNE  F 51 3341 27:05.51 

157 BORG, ANALISA  F 13 3216 27:30.24 

158 FIELD, NICOLE  F 16 3233 29:18.68 

159 JOHNSON, STACY  F 46 3241 29:59.03 

160 KENNY, CORI  F 48 3245 30:02.58 

161 BORG, JENNIFER  F 45 3218 30:24.43 

162 COLACELLO, KEVIN  M 19 993 30:51.30 

163 LEPPERT, EDWARD  M 23 981 30:52.48 

164 WERSCHING, BETH  F 49 3274 30:58.25 

165 MUTCHNICK, CYNTHIA  F 48 3254 30:58.51 

166 UNKNOWN U   30:58.74 

167 GIVISKOS, CHRISTINE  F 46 3326 31:49.08 

168 GUARNIERE, JOHN  M 73 3238 32:46.85 



169 FORD, JERRY  M 15 3235 32:47.43 

170 MUTCHNICK, MIKE  M 52 3255 34:14.59 

171 WERSCHING, PETE  M 51 3276 34:15.27 

 

 

 

 

PM JINGLE ALL THE WAY AWARDS,  12/3/2017 

Category  Name Age Time Official Place 

      

Overall Male 1 NEVILLE, NICHOLAS 20 09:13.07 1 

      

Overall Female 1 BILODEAU, ARIANNE 12 11:41.17 8 

      

1-9 Male 1 DREWS, BRIAN 8 14:33.81 36 

 2 MARCINIAK, MICHAEL 9 15:17.97 52 

 3 JOHNSON, CAMERON 9 15:26.60 53 

      

1-9 Female 1 ZAMICHIELI, LISETTE 9 12:25.28 12 

 2 WATKINS, HAYLEY 9 15:29.91 54 

 3 STEFANISKO, ELLA 8 17:53.81 86 

      

10-14 Male 1 ZAMICHIELI, DANTE 14 10:47.67 6 

 2 MUTCHNICK, TYLER 14 11:57.02 9 

 3 ZAMICHIELI, ANTHONY 11 12:36.38 13 

      

10-14 Female 1 PAPADAKIS, ADRIANA 14 13:14.82 18 

 2 KILLEEN, TIERNAN 11 14:19.22 32 

 3 BERTRAND, MALLORY 12 14:52.66 41 

      

15-19 Male 1 DREWS, MICHAEL 17 09:57.29 2 

 2 PANDINA, AJ 18 10:43.65 3 

 3 WANG, BILL 17 10:46.45 4 



      

15-19 Female 1 HAAS, OLIVIA 17 14:06.87 26 

 2 MATSON, JASMINE 18 14:52.93 42 

 3 BERTRAND, MEGAN 17 15:41.35 60 

      

20-29 Male 1 LEPPERT, EDWARD 23 30:52.48 163 

      

20-29 Female 1 JONES, ALYSSA 22 17:29.94 84 

 2 BALAND, ALEXANDRIA 28 18:16.62 93 

 3 DANNHAUSER, LAURA 26 23:04.84 137 

      

30-39 Male 1 ANDRIEU, MICHAEL 37 16:25.34 75 

 2 RIVERA, ARIO 30 17:12.17 82 

 3 PRIOR, PAUL 38 17:33.62 85 

      

30-39 Female 1 TOMLIN, NICOLE 34 14:07.06 27 

 2 ANDREWSKY, ERIN 35 17:03.67 79 

      

40-49 Male 1 ZAMICHIELI, DAVID 48 11:59.82 10 

 2 BORG, ANDREW 49 12:25.00 11 

 3 DUFFY, THOMAS 43 13:16.76 19 

      

40-49 Female 1 COZINE, MAUREEN 40 15:31.41 55 

 2 FEYAS, LLANE 47 15:44.30 61 

 3 KILLEEN, MAUREEN 41 16:02.17 71 

      

50-59 Male 1 RUSSO, JOSEPH 51 14:23.62 34 

 2 MC PARLAND, TOM 54 14:47.61 39 

 3 BANNETT, GARY 52 16:00.80 70 

      

50-59 Female 1 MANNIX, EILEEN 57 14:10.27 28 

 2 HICKMAN, SHEILA 53 14:45.18 38 

 3 CAPONE, LUCY 59 15:13.50 48 

      



60-69 Female 1 KRITZER, JANIS 63 14:33.40 35 

 2 KRIVDA, BARBARA 66 17:07.13 80 

 3 PRIMICH, NORMA 60 26:21.05 155 

      

60-69 Male 1 KRITZER, HOWARD 66 15:55.70 65 

 2 ROSCOE, RICHARD 63 15:56.25 66 

 3 WILLIAMS, PETER 61 21:57.71 135 

      

70-99 Male 1 GUARNIERE, JOHN 73 32:46.85 168 

 


